
HPS Review January 18, 2019

Review Charge

Location:    SUSB B53; Room #2002 Berryessa

 

Connection Details:   https://stanford.zoom.us/j/138652134
Or iPhone one-tap (US Toll):   +18333021536,,138652134# or +16507249799,,138652134#

Or Telephone: Dial: +1 650 724 9799 (US, Canada, Caribbean Toll) or +1 833 302 1536 (US, Canada, Caribbean Toll Free)
Meeting ID:  138 652 134
International numbers:  https://zoom.us/u/afAfqaX8Q
Meeting ID: 138 652 134
SIP: 138652134@zoomcrc.com

Questions:
List 1
List 2
Questions with Answers (Summary Table)

Agenda

Time 
(Pacific)

Title & Speaker Duration Speaker Post your talk 
here

8:00 - 8:30 Breakfast ( Reviewers and Speakers ) 30    

8:30 - 9:00 Executive Session 30    

9:00 Welcome   JoAnne Hewett (ALD, Fundamental Physics Directorate)  

9:00 - 10:00 HPS Overview 60 Stepan Stepanyan (JLab co-spokesperson, Chair Executive 
Committee)

pdf

10:00 - 10:40 SVT  Detector Upgrade 40 Tim Nelson (SLAC co-spokesperson) pdf

10:40 - 11:00 Coffee Break (all) 20    

11:00 - 11:40 Positron Trigger Hodoscope Upgrade 40 Rafayel Paremuzyan (UNH) link, pdf

11:40 - 12:20 SVT DAQ updates 40 Ryan Herbst (SLAC)                link, pdf

12:20 - 12:50 Working Lunch (Reviewers Only) 30    

12:50 - 1:30 JLab TDAQ Updates and DAQ 
integration

40 Sergei Boyarinov (JLab) pdf

1:30 - 2:10 HPS software 40 Maurik Holtrop (UNH, University co-spokesperson) pdf

2:10 - 2:20 Coffee Break (all) 10    

2:20 - 3:00 HPS analysis 40 Nathan Baltzell (JLab) pdf

3:00 - 3:30 Collaboration, Budget & Schedule 30 Tim Nelson (SLAC co-spokesperson) pdf

3:30 - 4:30 Committee Closed Session 60    

4:30 - 5:00 Closeout 30    

Material for the Review

Review Panel 

Abe Seiden SLAC abs@slac.stanford.edu.  aseiden@ucsc.edu Committee Chair

Ron Lipton UCSC lipton@fnal.gov  

Elton Smith JLAB elton@jlab.org  

Joshua Klein  UPenn jrk@hep.upenn.edu  

Graham Heyes JLAB heyes@jlab.org  
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Liz Buckley-Geer FNAL buckley@fnal.gov  

Marjorie Shapiro LBL mdshapiro@lbl.gov  
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